
 

 
 

               Appletree Holiday Club 

      October 2017 Booking Form    

    Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2017 
 

Name(s) of child/ren  

Name of Parent/Guardian  

Address 

 

 

Telephone Number  

Email  

Please circle if your child/ren 

attend(s) any of our other Clubs 

 
Grenoside After School Club                   Grenoside Breakfast Club 

 

                            Please tick appropriate boxes to show which sessions you require: 
  

 MONDAY 30th 
OCTOBER  

TUESDAY 31ST 
OCTOBER 

WEDNESDAY 
1ST NOVEMBER  

THURSDAY 2ND 
NOVEMBER  

FRIDAY 3RD 
NOVEMBER  

 
am 

 
 

SPOOKY  

 

HALLOWEEN   

 

FD TRIP 

DAM FLASK 

NATURE TRAIL 

* 

 

FD TRIP 

WESTON  

PARK 

MUSEUM 

 
AUTUMN 
ANIMAL 

 
pm WOODLAND 

WALKS PARTY  

* 

 
MASK 

MAKING 

 

* PLEASE BRING YOUR HALLOWEEN COSTUMES FOR OUR HALLOWEEN PARTY 

* PLEASE BRING YOUR CHILDREN WITH WELLIES, WARM COATS AND A BAG 
 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 
 

Signed:____________________________________________  

         

Date:______________________________________________                   

 

A 50% deposit is required with your booking. Payments should be made to 

‘Appletree Childcare (Sheffield) Ltd’. 
All sessions booked will be charged unless 24-hours’ notice is given for a 

cancellation. 

Tel 0114 2571427   Email – gayle@appletreechildcare.org.uk 

      
Costs 

 
1st Child 

 
2nd Child 

Half Day 
(08.30-13.00 or 

13.30-18.00) 

 
£11.75 

 
£11.25 

 
Full Day Trip 

Full Day  

(08.30-18.00) 

 
£23.00 

 

 
£22.00 

 

 
£7 


