

Appletree Holiday Club October 2017 Booking Form Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2017

Name(s) of child/ren							
Na	me of F	Parent/Guardian					
Add	dress						
Tele	ephone	Number					
Em	ail						
Please circle if your child/ren attend(s) any of our other Clubs			Grenoside After School Club		Grenoside Breakfast Club		
Please tick			appropriate boxes to show which sessions you require:				
		MONDAY 30 th OCTOBER	TUESDAY 31 ST OCTOBER	WEDNESDAY 1 ST NOVEMBER	THURSDAY 2 ND NOVEMBER	FRIDAY 3 RD NOVEMBER	
	am	SPOOKY	HALLOWEEN	FD TRIP DAM FLASK	FD TRIP WESTON	AUTUMN ANIMAL	
	pm	WOODLAND WALKS	PARTY	NATURE TRAIL *	PARK MUSEUM	MASK MAKING	
* PLEASE BRING YOUR HALLOWEEN COSTUMES FOR OUR HALLOWEEN PARTY							

^{*} PLEASE BRING YOUR CHILDREN WITH WELLIES, WARM COATS AND A BAG

Costs	1 st Child	2 nd Child	
Half Day (08.30-13.00 or 13.30-18.00)	£11.75	£11.25	Full Day Trip
Full Day (08.30-18.00)	£23.00	£22.00	£7

Signed:					
Date:					

A 50% deposit is required with your booking. Payments should be made to 'Appletree Childcare (Sheffield) Ltd'.

All sessions booked will be charged unless **24-hours'** notice is given for a cancellation.

Tel 0114 2571427 Email – gayle@appletreechildcare.org.uk